Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madelaine Brown - (559018) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.13
1:05.50
1:06.44

1:09.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.50
1:06.44
1:05.13

1:09.65

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

500
492
471

409

WA Pts

492
471
500
409

Round

F
H

Round

I m =m I

Date

16/12/17
19/04/19
15/12/18
20/04/14

Date

19/04/19
15/12/18
16/12/17
20/04/14

Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018

Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet

Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet

Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten SC

Aldershot

Venue
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten SC
Portsmouth

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Fareham N'ds 3
Portsmouth N 1
Portsmouth N 3
Hamble Aq 1

Club Swam Under Level

Portsmouth N 1
Portsmouth N 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Hamble Aq 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



