## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madelaine Brown - (559018) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.13	500	F	16/12/17	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	3
1:05.50	492	Н	19/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	1
1:06.44	471	F	15/12/18	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	3
1:09.65	409	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Hamble Aq	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.50	492	Н	19/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	1
1:06.44	471	F	15/12/18	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	3
1:05.13	500	F	16/12/17	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	3
1:09.65	409	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Hamble Aq	1